VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

July Intake
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
HLTWHS001 Participate in workplace health and safety 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO001 Engage respectfully with young people 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO010 Provide services for young people appropriate to their needs and circumstances 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.09 $260 NA NA
CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCPRP0OO1 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and services 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO012 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.05 $260 NA NA

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cumrent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

July Intake
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCYTH002 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO009 Support youth programs 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.07 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO008 Support young people to take collective action 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.06 $260 NA NA
VPC Vocational Placement 1/07/2022 15/08/2022 31/10/2022 0.03 $0 $0 $0

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cunent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

August Intake
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
HLTWHS001 Participate in workplace health and safety 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO001 Engage respectfully with young people 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO010 Provide services for young people appropriate to their needs and circumstances 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.09 $260 NA NA
CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCPRP0OO01 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and services 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO012 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.05 $260 NA NA

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cumrent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

August Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCYTH002 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO009 Support youth programs 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.07 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO008 Support young people to take collective action 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.06 $260 NA NA
VPC Vocational Placement 1/08/2022 15/09/2022 30/11/2022 0.03 $0 $0 $0

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cunent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan

Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work
Multi Locations
RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:

VET Student Loan Limit:

$5,460
$10,813

September Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
HLTWHS001 Participate in workplace health and safety 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO001 Engage respectfully with young people 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO010 Provide services for young people appropriate to their needs and circumstances 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.09 $260 NA NA
CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCPRP0OO01 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and services 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO012 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.05 $260 NA NA

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cumrent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).
Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

www.tafeqld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E




VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

September Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCYTH002 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO009 Support youth programs 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.07 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO008 Support young people to take collective action 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
VPC Vocational Placement 1/09/2022 14/10/2022 13/01/2023 0.03 $0 $0 $0

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cunent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

www.tafeqld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

October Intake
Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
HLTWHS001 Participate in workplace health and safety 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO001 Engage respectfully with young people 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO010 Provide services for young people appropriate to their needs and circumstances 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.09 $260 NA NA
CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCPRP0OO01 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and services 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO012 Manage service response to young people in crisis 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.05 $260 NA NA

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cumrent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

www.tafeqld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

October Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCYTH002 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO009 Support youth programs 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.07 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO008 Support young people to take collective action 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
VPC Vocational Placement 4/10/2022 15/11/2022 31/01/2023 0.03 $0 $0 $0

Prices current as at 1/11/2021

All prices are cunent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

www.tafeqld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan

Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work
Multi Locations
RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:

VET Student Loan Limit:

$5,460
$10,813

November Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
HLTWHS001 Participate in workplace health and safety 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO001 Engage respectfully with young people 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO010 Provide services for young people appropriate to their needs and circumstances 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.09 $260 NA NA
CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCPRP0OO01 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and services 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO012 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.05 $260 NA NA

Prices current as at 1/11/2021 - There will be a price increase from 1/11/2022

All prices are cumrent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).
Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

www.tafeqld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E




VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

November Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCYTH002 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO009 Support youth programs 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.07 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO008 Support young people to take collective action 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
VPC Vocational Placement 1/11/2022 15/12/2022 28/02/2023 0.03 $0 $0 $0

Prices current as at 1/11/2021 - There will be a price increase from 1/11/2022

All prices are cunent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

www.tafeqld.edu.au  RTO 0275 | CRICOS No 03020E



VET Student Loan

Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:
Delivery Location:
Delivery Modes:

CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work
Multi Locations
RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

Full Fee:

VET Student Loan Limit:

$5,460
$10,813

December Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
HLTWHS001 Participate in workplace health and safety 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS004 Assess co-existing needs 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCPRT001 Identify and respond to children and young people at risk 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS009 Facilitate responsible behaviour 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.02 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO001 Engage respectfully with young people 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCCSMO005 Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case management 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO010 Provide services for young people appropriate to their needs and circumstances 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.09 $260 NA NA
CHCCOMO003 Develop workplace communication strategies 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCPRP001 Develop and maintain networks and collaborative partnerships 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCDEV002 Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in community work and services 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.10 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO012 Manage service response to young people in crisis 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.05 $260 NA NA

Prices current as at 1/11/2021 - There will be a price increase from 1/11/2022

All prices are cumrent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).
Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.
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VET Student Loan Schedule of Fees

Name of Course:  CHC50413 Diploma of Youth Work Full Fee: $5,460
Delivery Location:  Multi Locations VET Student Loan Limit: $10,813
Delivery Modes: RPL

Minimum requirement of 3 Census Dates per student per program

December Intake

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying | Non concession Concession
CHCDIV002 Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural safety 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.04 $260 NA NA
CHCYTH002 Work effectively with young people in the youth work context 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO09 Support youth programs 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.16 $260 NA NA
CHCMHS001 Work with people with mental health issues 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCAODO001 Work in an alcohol and other drugs context 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.08 $260 NA NA
CHCGRP002 Plan and conduct group activities 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.07 $260 NA NA
CHCYTHO008 Support young people to take collective action 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.06 $260 NA NA
VPC Vocational Placement 1/12/2022 16/01/2023 30/03/2023 0.03 $0 $0 $0

Prices current as at 1/11/2021 - There will be a price increase from 1/11/2022

All prices are cunent for Semester 1, 2022.

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note: Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between
program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to
be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program, VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks. uniforms or any otherincidental
fees are additional and must be paidat time of enrolment.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.
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